
Club Events Regional Calendar

Tue 1/10/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 2/10/19

Thu 3/10/19 Golden Oldies Old Hickory - Tasman

Fri 4/10/19

Sat 5/10/19 Barkman Round / Shootout Super Liquor - Motueka

Sun 6/10/19 Super Liquor - Motueka

Mon 7/10/19 District Vets - Waahi Taakaro

Tue 8/10/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 9/10/19

Thu 10/10/19 Golden Oldies

Fri 11/10/19

Sat 12/10/19 Blenheim Visit Top of South Spring Classic - Motueka

Sun 13/10/19

Mon 14/10/19 Vets - Nelson

Tue 15/10/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 16/10/19 Vets - Motueka

Thu 17/10/19 Golden Oldies

Fri 18/10/19

Sat 19/10/19 Beat the Pro (stroke play)/ Shootout

Sun 20/10/19

Mon 21/10/19

Pestells Open - Nelson.                       Vets - 

Waahi Taakaro

Tue 22/10/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 23/10/19

Thu 24/10/19 Golden Oldies

Fri 25/10/19

Sat 26/10/19 No Comp - Country Clubs Country Clubs - Waahi Taakaro

Sun 27/10/19 Country Clubs - Waahi Taakaro

Mon 28/10/19 Vets - Greenacres

Tue 29/10/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 30/10/19

Thu 31/10/19 Golden Oldies

Date


